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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS
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Copyright: IHF/CHA 08/07/12 18:58 E-mail: handball@126.com 

IHF Official System

CZE HUN
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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

EIGHTH FINALS

ROUND   6

GROUP   X

MATCH   62

120701062-14-1/2

Sareza

08/07/2012  17:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

ROHACKOVA Lenka

ROUBALOVA Jana

KULISKOVA Andrea

POKORNA Tereza

RYSANKOVA Helena

KONIGOVA Andrea

SALCAKOVA M.

KUDLACKOVA Petra

KUTLVASROVA J.

SALASOVA Ivana

MULLNEROVA D.

KUBACKOVA Tereza

MARCIKOVA Sarka

JANOUSKOVA M.

W. Martina 

ZDANSKA Michaela

ROHACKOVA Lenka

MULLNEROVA D.

Total

Total  

1

3

4

6

7

8

10

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

30

1

16

0/3

1/5

0/4

0/5

1/8

0/3

2/28

4/6

3/7

7/13

2/2

0/3

0/1

2/3

1/2

5/11

0/1

5/11

5/12

0/2

1/2

1/1

2/4

4/9
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1/2

0/1

1/1

0/1

1/1
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1/1

3/7

0/3

2/12

2/15

1/1

0/1

0/1

1/3

2/5

2/5

0/1

1/2

1/3

0/1

2/2

0/6

2/6

1/3

1/3

0/5

0/7

5/14

1/3

1/5

3/6

16/61

5/12

12/35

17/47

0.0%

  0.0%

100%

  0.0%

 33.3%

 33.3%

 33.3%

0.0%

  0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

  0.0%

 35.7%

 33.3%

 20.0%

 50.0%

 26.2%

 41.7%

 34.3%

 36.2%
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2

2
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

CZECH(CZE)

(COURT PLAYER)

2

5

4

3

1

1

11

3

4

3

1

2

4

1

1

1

1

10

3

28

11

9

7

3

3

  7.1%

 45.5%

 44.4%

 42.9%

 33.3%

0.0%

 33.3%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:15:34

00:16:18

00:30:15

00:15:08

00:31:37

00:23:57

00:14:16

00:00:00

00:31:41

00:12:38

00:44:26

00:21:49

00:50:50

00:45:41

00:28:40

00:35:45

00:15:34

00:44:26

TIME
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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

EIGHTH FINALS

ROUND   6

GROUP   X

MATCH   62

120701062-14-2/2

Sareza

08/07/2012  17:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

HRANKAI Regina

TOTH Eszter

GAVAI Szonja

SCHATZL Nadine

PALKO Fruzsina

PELCZEDER O.

HORVATH Dora

SISKA Palma

PASZTOR Bettina

SUCH Nelli

P. Szimonetta R.

KLIVINYI Kinga

BIRO Blanka

TAKACS Fruzsina

TAKACS Bianka

KUHINKO Vivien

HRANKAI Regina

PASZTOR Bettina

Total

Total  

1

2

3

6

7

8

9

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

1

12

0/2

1/1

0/1

1/7

4/7

0/2

6/20

0/1

11/12

11/13

0/1

4/6

2/2

0/3

1/1

7/13

0/1

3/7

3/8

1/1

0/1

1/2

0/1

4/7

4/8

0/1

1/1

5/5

2/2

0/1

4/4

0/1

1/1

13/16

1/1

2/5

3/6

0/1

1/1

1/2

1/1

3/5

0/1

1/1

1/2

2/3

2/3

0/4

2/2

9/11

2/2

1/3

1/2

4/5

1/7

7/12

2/7

1/1

30/56

1/5

23/35

24/40

0.0%

  0.0%

0.0%

100%

 81.8%

100%

 33.3%

 50.0%

0.0%

 80.0%

 14.3%

 58.3%

0.0%

 28.6%

0.0%

100%

 53.6%

 20.0%

 65.7%

 60.0%

2
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6

2

2

2

1

1

1

6

1

12

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

3

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

6

7

1

13

3

7

5

1

2

2

2

1

4

1

1 20

13

2

16

5

 30.0%

 53.8%

 50.0%

 81.3%

 60.0%

0.0%

0.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:07:44

00:35:55

00:09:07

00:43:24

00:52:10

00:16:35

00:16:34

00:24:32

00:52:16

00:48:37

00:32:49

00:40:27

00:00:00

00:18:59

00:05:11

00:05:40

00:07:44

00:52:16

TIME

HUNGARY(HUN)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   6 MATCH   62 120701062-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 ROHACKOVA Lenka 3 ROUBALOVA Jana 4 KULISKOVA Andrea 6 POKORNA Tereza 7 RYSANKOVA Helena 8 KONIGOVA Andrea 10 SALCAKOVA M. 12 KUDLACKOVA 

13 KUTLVASROVA J. 15 SALASOVA Ivana 16 MULLNEROVA D. 17 KUBACKOVA 18 MARCIKOVA Sarka 19 JANOUSKOVA M. 20 W. Martina  30 ZDANSKA Michaela 

HUNGARY

 1 HRANKAI Regina  2 TOTH Eszter  3 GAVAI Szonja  6 SCHATZL Nadine  7 PALKO Fruzsina  8 PELCZEDER O.  9 HORVATH Dora  10 SISKA Palma

 12 PASZTOR Bettina  13 SUCH Nelli  14 P. Szimonetta R.  15 KLIVINYI Kinga  16 BIRO Blanka  17 TAKACS Fruzsina  18 TAKACS Bianka  19 KUHINKO Vivien

CZECH

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

3/7 13/16

1/3 3/5

1/3 0/0

1/1

2/3

3/8

1/5

2/3

0/9

2/13

0/6

1/42/5

1/1

0/1

1/6

1/2

5/7

3/9

 1 ROHACKOVA Lenka

 16 MULLNEROVA D.

 

 1 HRANKAI Regina

 12 PASZTOR Bettina

 

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 4 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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1/1   0/1     0/1

0/1   0/1     0/1

1/3   2/2     1/1

2/3   1/4     1/7

3/5             0/1

1/4   1/3     3/8

0/1             0/1

                  1/1

0/1             0/1

1/3   1/1     0/1

2/2   2/2     2/3

5/10   3/5     7/8
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